Stanford Ignite - Stanford GSB part-time

Sample Schedule

*Subject to changes, not the final schedule*

Week 1

Sunday, January 13

9:00 am-12:00 pm

Program & Project Overview

1:00-5:00 pm Project Assignments
6:00-7:20 pm Curriculum Overview
Tuesday, January 15 7:40-9:00 pm Entrepreneurship
Thursday, January 17 6:00-9:00 pm Accounting
9:00 am-12:00 pm Design Thinking
Saturday, January 19 1:00-4:00 pm Marketing
Week 2
Tuesday, January 22 6:00-9:00 pm Accounting
Thursday, January 24 6:00-9:00 pm Team Dynamics
9:00 am-12:00 pm Communicating as an Entrepreneur
Saturday, January 26 1:00-4:00 pm Design Thinking
Week 3
6:00-7:20 pm Marketing
Tuesday, January 29 7:40-9:00 pm Intellectual Property Law
6:00-7:20 pm Office of Technology & Licensing
Thursday, January 31 7:40-9:00 pm Social Event
10:00 am-12:30 pm Business Model Analysis
Saturday, February 2 11.90.4.00 pm BulldIng High Performance 1eams
Week 4
Tuesday, February 5 6:00-9:00 pm Finance
Thursday, February 7 6:00-9:00 pm Finance
9:00 am-12:00 pm Operations
Saturday, February 9 1:00-4:00 pm Business Models
Week 5
Tuesday, February 12 6:00-9:00 pm Feedback
6:00-7:20 pm Leadership
Thursday, February 14 1,44 9.9 pm Pitch Deck
9:00 am-12:00 pm Business Models
Saturday, February 16 115.34.4.00 pm Social Event
Week 6
Tuesday, February 19  [6:00-9:00 pm Strategy
Thursday, February 21 6:00-9:00 pm Elevator Pitch Coaching
Week 7
6:00-7:20 pm Leadership
Tuesday, February 26 7:40-9:00 pm Startup Law
Thursday, February 28 [6:00-9:00 pm Economics
9:00 am-12:00 pm Communications Bootcamp
Saturday, March 2 1:00-4:00 pm Project Check-In
Week 8
Tuesday, March 5 6:00-9:00 pm Negotiations
6:00-7:20 pm Stanford Ignite Alumni Panel
Thursday, March 7 7:40-9:00 pm Guest speaker
9:00 am-12:00 pm Leadership
Saturday, March 9 1:00-4:00 pm Presentation practice
Week 9
Monday, March 11 6:00-9:00 pm Final Presentations
Tuesday, March 12 6:00-9:00 pm Final Presentations
Wednesday, March 13 [6:00-9:00 pm Final Presentations
Thursday, March 14 6:00-9:00 pm Program Summary & Evaluations




